Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
242
 Adopts H.264 video compression and G.711A audio
compression algorithms, encoding performance stable and
reliable
 Supports up to 16-channel analog video signal input, PAL and
NTSC optional
 Supports up to 16-channel analog audio signal input, real-time

Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
244
Ordering information
V3063A-16 Embedded digital video recorder, maximum resolution WD1, 16 channels video input, 16 channels video loop out,
 16 channels audio input, no hard disk drives provided
Hard Drive Ordering Information
V3091 Series SATA hard disk drive
V3091-1000-S SATA port hard disk drive, 1TB
V3091-2000-S SATA port hard disk drive, 2TB
V3091-3000-S SATA port hard disk drive, 3TB
V3091-4000-S SATA port hard disk drive, 4TB
V3091-2000-W SATA port hard disk drive, 2TB
V3091-3000-W SATA port hard disk drive, 3TB
V3091-4000-W SATA port hard disk drive, 4TB
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1787
654
321 18
19 20